45
35
H
 5
7
9 86
274
Art. STC 46,20€

S left
	 Angled TON Valve	 Copper fitting
How to order: ART. VSR14 tube ø14
VALVES LEGEND:
VS..	 Angled TON
VD..	 Straight TON
VR..	 Reverse TON
L..	 Side control TON
VM..	 Single tube
T.. 	 Thermostatic valve
FITTINGS for tubes:
M	 Multilayer
R	 Copper
F	 Steel ø 1/2”
INDICATE ø OF TUBE
probe cm 70 	 7,50€
probe cm100	 10,40€
S or D
TUBES COVERS for fittings
10 cm long, polished stainless steel tube: slide
over pipes for fitting ø ≤16 mm and cut in half
to size using the rose washer to cover the cut
inner ø15 mm	 Art. CA15	 9,40€
inner ø16 mm	 Art. CA16	 9,40€
D right
TON VALVE
Headwheel ø 28-34 / 95 / H 57mm
277
PRICE FROM 10.1.2022 +10 %
VA
LV
ES
TON VALVES KIT
KIT with washers and
fittings for multilayer ø16
and copper tubes ø12,14
KIT with fittings for multilayer
ø16 and copper ø12,14
DUAL TUBE THERMOSTATIC
left VALVE KIT  Art. KTB 194,40€
SINGLE TUBE THERMOSTATIC
VALVE KIT  Art. KTM 199,30€
DUAL TUBE left VALVE KIT tapp. centres 50mm
Art. KVB  149,10€
SINGLE-TUBE VALVE KIT tapping centres 38mm
Art. KVM  153,00€
TUBES COVERS for KIT
10 cm long, polished stainless steel tube: slide
over pipes for fitting ø ≤16 mm and cut in half
to size using the rose washer to cover the cut
for VALVES KIT	 Art. CA18	10,80€
TON KIT Thermostatic headTON valves KIT
ANGLED TON VALVES KIT
- nº2 Angled valves with O-ring Tangs
- nº2 Fittings (multilayer ø16, copper ø12,14)
- nº2 Round washers
	 Art. KVS 	 119,20€
ANGLED TON VALVES KIT with
THERMOSTATIC head	 Art. KTS	 165,50€
STRAIGHT TON VALVES KIT
- nº2 Straight valves with O-ring Tangs
- nº2 Fittings (multilayer ø16, copper ø12,14)
- nº2 Round washers ø
	 Art. KVD	 129,80€
STRAIGHT TON VALVES KIT with
THERMOSTATIC head	 Art. KTD	 176,00€
REVERSE TON VALVES KIT
- nº2 Reverse valves with O-ring Tangs
- nº2 Fittings (multilayer ø16, copper ø12,14)
- nº2 Round washers
	 Art. KVR	 119,20€
REVERSE TON VALVES KIT with
THERMOSTATIC head	 Art. KTR	 165,50€

MD..	Straight Mini
	 Angled MINI valve	 Multilayer fitting
How to order: ART. MS M12-16 ø12-16 tube
ANGLED WHITE MINI VALVE
Valve usable also as lock-shield, complete with
chrome-plated O-ring Tang, fitting and round
washer.
ANGLED WHITE MINI VALVES KIT
nº2 Standard white MINI valves complete with
chrome-plated O-ring Tangs, round washers and
fittings (multilayer ø16, copper ø12,14)
Angled WHITE MINI Angled WHITE MINI valves
KIT
ANGLED WHITE MINI VALVE
MINI valve is provided in standard white
(chr.-plated O-ring Tang,fitting and round washer)
CHROME-PLATED QUADRA VALVE
TUBES COVERS for fittings
Ø 18mm, 10 cm long, polished stainless steel tube:
slide over pipes for fitting (ø 12, 14. 16 mm) and
cut in half to size using the rose washer with adap-
ters to cover the cut.
inner ø15 mm	 Art. CA15	 9,40€
inner ø16 mm	 Art. CA16	 9,40€
for valves KIT	 Art. CA18	10,80€
MINI VALVE
COLORED QUADRA VALVEWHITE MINI VALVE
Headwheel ø 24 / 71,5 / H 57mm
279
Art. QSM.. 70,20€
Art. QSR.. 68,10€
Art. QDM.. 74,50€
Art. QDR.. 72,50€
Art. QRM.. 70,20€
Art. QRR.. 68,10€
Art. QL..M.. 75,10€
Art. QL..R.. 73,00€
Art. QLXDM.. 105,20€
Art. QLXDR.. 103,10€
+10 %
PRICE FROM 10.1.2022
VA
LV
ES
CHROME-PLATED MINI VALVE
ANGLED QUADRA VALVE
Easy control valve usable also as lock-shield,
complete with fitting and round washer.
STRAIGHT QUADRA VALVE
Easy control valve usable also as
lock-shield, complete with fitting
and round washer
REVERSE QUADRA VALVE
Easy control valve usable also as lock-shield,
complete with fitting and round washer
SIDE control QUADRA VALVE
Easy control valve complete
with fitting and round washer.
Always state S or D version.
MIXED QUADRA VALVE only ø1/2”
for Electric Heating Element
Easy control valve, complete with fitting and
round washer. It can be used together
with angled or side control valves
Reverse QUADRA valve         Copper fitting
How to order: ART. QR R14 tube ø14
QS..	QUADRA Angled
QD..	QUADRA Straight
QR..	QUADRA Reverse
QL..	 QUADRA Side control
ANGLED QUADRA VALVES KIT
- nº2 Angled valves
- nº2 O-ring Tangs (3/8”or 1/2”)